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07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

gathered:art in connection

Pathways
Acrylic on canvas

Tayla Donaczy
Larngai — My Camp
Acrylic on canvas

Tayla Donaczy
It Starts with Us
Acrylic on canvas

Peter Turner
Clap Stick Set 1
Acacia wood

Peter Turner
Clap Stick Set 2
Acacia wood

Belinda Eatts
Pine needle and hemp cord bowl

Belinda Eatts
Reed, bark and fibre basket

Belinda Eatts
Lavendar basket

Belinda Eatts
Reed and fibre pot

Belinda Eatts
Paperbark bowl

Belinda Eatts
Reed bowl! with coloured hemp cord
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880

1740

1380
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185

80
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Belinda Eatts
Reed bow! with coloured hemp cord

Belinda Eatts
Wall hanging, mixed media

Belinda Eatts
Reed and pine needle bowl

Belinda Eatts
Reed and jute fibre bowl

Belinda Eatts
Reed and jute fibre bowl

Belinda Eatts
Pine needle and jute bowl

Belinda Eatts
Rosemary basket

Belinda Eatts
Seaweed bowl

Linda Turner
Sacred Circles
Acrylic on canvas

Belinda Eatts
Paperbark, pine needle and reed basket

Peter Turner
Boomerang
Acacia wood

Peter Turner
Digging stick
Acacia wood

Peter Turner
Throwing stick
Acacia wood

Linda Turner
Into the Deep
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Rockpool
Acrylic on canvas
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60

420

290

110

120

75

60

55

3600

340

420

280

165

4300

5990



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Belinda Eatts
Pine needle and paperbark basket with gumnut lid

Linda Turner
Corroboree
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Sanctuary
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Bush Flowers
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Community Growth
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Acceptance
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Family Ties
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Tidepools
Acrylic on canvas

Linda Turner
Desert Sands

Acrylic on canvas

Belinda Eatts

Reed, paperbark and twig basket with jute/wool stitching and beaded lid

Belinda Eatts
Paperbark bowl with driftwood lid

Linda Turner
Opal Line on Country
Acrylic on canvas

390

3800

350

350

2400

1550

350

440

700

220

155

1900

For sales and information contact: Maria D’Morgante | maria@tmgtrading.com.au
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